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RANKING OFERT 

 

Budowa chodnika przy ul. Reja w Tule.   
 

Ocena ofert dokonana przez Zamawiającego (ranking ofert): 

 

 

Poz.  

 

Nr 

oferty 

 

Określenie 

Wykonawcy 

 

KRYTERIUM 

1 (waga 60%) 

– Cena brutto 

oferty 

 

KRYTERIUM 

2 (waga 40%) 

– Okres 

gwarancji  

 

Ilość pkt 

(max. 100 

pkt) 

 

1. 

 

 

5 

BUDMAX Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Błońska 52 

05-555 Tarczyn 

NIP: 1231472828 

 

60 pkt 

 

40 pkt 
 

100 pkt 

 

2. 

 

3 

ERMANOS Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Rzemieślnicza 5/9 

26-110 Skarżysko-

Kamienna 

NIP: 6631875857 

 

50,25 pkt 

 

40 pkt 
 

90,25 pkt 

 

3. 

 

4 

STAN-KOP 

Gołaszewski Spółka 

Jawna 

Kołaków 43 

05-254 Kuligów 

NIP: 1251495531 

 

45,70 pkt 

 

40 pkt 
 

85,70 pkt 

 

4. 

 

2 

P.H.U. STANPOL 

Stanisław Sieradzki 

ul. Prosta 25 

05-240 Tłuszcz 

NIP: 7620006058 

 

43,37 pkt 

 

40 pkt 
 

83,37 pkt 

 

5. 

 

1 

BENEVENTO  

Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Nowogrodzka 50/515 

00-695 Warszawa 

NIP: 7010431030 

 

42,07 pkt 

 

40 pkt 
 

82,07 pkt 

 

 

/-/ Rafał Mathiak 
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